
SSA#03 Meeting Calendar 2024
Please note that meetings are subject to change

Thursday, January 18, 2024
Greater Southwest Development Corporation – Board Room – 2601 West 63rd Street
9:00am – 10:00am

Thursday, February 15, 2024
Greater Southwest Development Corporation – Board Room – 2601 West 63rd Street
9:00am – 10:00am

Thursday, March 21, 2024
Greater Southwest Development Corporation – Board Room – 2601 West 63rd Street
9:00am – 10:00am

Thursday, April 18, 2024
Greater Southwest Development Corporation – Board Room – 2601 West 63rd Street
9:00am – 10:00am

Thursday, May 16, 2024
Greater Southwest Development Corporation – Board Room – 2601 West 63rd Street
9:00am – 10:00am

Thursday, June 20, 2024
Greater Southwest Development Corporation – Board Room – 2601 West 63rd Street
9:00am – 10:00am

Thursday, July 18, 2024 – Mandatory Meeting
Greater Southwest Development Corporation – Board Room – 2601 West 63rd Street
9:00am – 10:00am

Thursday, August 15, 2024
Greater Southwest Development Corporation – Board Room – 2601 West 63rd Street
9:00am – 10:00am

Thursday, September 19, 2024
Greater Southwest Development Corporation – Board Room – 2601 West 63rd Street
9:00am – 10:00am

Thursday, October 17, 2024
Greater Southwest Development Corporation – Board Room – 2601 West 63rd Street
9:00am – 10:00am

Thursday, November 21, 2024
Greater Southwest Development Corporation – Board Room – 2601 West 63rd Street
9:00am – 10:00am

Thursday, December 19, 2024
Greater Southwest Development Corporation – Board Room – 2601 West 63rd Street
9:00am – 10:00am

For more information, contact us at 773-436-1000 or visit us at www.greatersouthwest.org


